Inductive 2-Wire Sensors
More than just standard
2
Housing size M8×1 M8×1 M8×1 M12×1 M12×1 M12×1
Mounting flush flush flush flush flush flush
Rated operating distance sn 2 mm 2 mm 2 mm 3 mm 3 mm 3 mm
Assured operating distance sa 0...1.6 mm 0...1.6 mm 0...1.6 mm 0...2.4 mm 0...2.4 mm 0...2.4 mm
Standard

no LED,
non-polarized, NO
Ordering code BCC000J BCC002F
Part number BKS-S 19-11-PU-05 BKS-S 20-11-PU-05
no LED, polarized/
non-polarized, NC
Ordering code BCC000K BCC002H
Part number BKS-S 19-12-PU-05 BKS-S 20-12-PU-05
no LED,
polarized, NO
Ordering code BCC000L BCC002J
Part number BKS-S 19-13-PU-05 BKS-S 20-13-PU-05
Supply voltage UB 10...30 V DC 10...30 V DC
Cable £5 m molded PUR £5 m molded PUR
No. of wires × cross-section 2×0.34 mm² 2×0.34 mm²
Degree of protection per IEC 60529 IP 67 IP 67
Ambient temperature range Ta –25...+70 °C –25...+70 °C
for sensor M12×1 M28×1 M30×1.5
  Ordering code BAM00EH BAM00H6 BAM00JJ
Part number BES 12.0-KH-9ST/W BES 18.0-KH-9ST/W BES 30.0-KH-9ST/W
for sensor M8×1 M12×1 M18×1 M30×1.5
  Ordering code BAM00AH BAM00E0 BAM00FT BAM00J6
Part number BES 08.0-KH-2S BES 12.0-KH-2S BES 18.0-KH-2S BES 30.0-KH-2S
17
.5
14